30 Agustos 1987 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MEHTERI(1)

2 KARLI2)

3 PAYIDARI(3)
4  KOMSARIJ(4)
5 KADRIS*(5)
6 FUGACE(6)

7 PASAT)

8  NIGHT FEVER*(8) (FR)

9 ATACA9)
10 IVAZAPATA(10)

11 DISNEYLAND(11)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yae
3yae
3ydd
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yde
3yde

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14500 &
1.)2.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RUNNING MLL (GB) - FLOR'S

KAMALPOUR (GB) - VITALGO
KAMALPOUR (GB) - MUCIZE
DOKTOR SEFEROF (GB) - YEDIKIZ
KARAYEL - AZER

GAPOF DUNLOE(FR) - HKARI

RUNNING MLL (GB) - KONQUY

MABELSTORMLAKE (IRE) - RINWELL (FR)

AFAYOON | (IRE) - DIEBM
SWERO (FR) - LA DRAGONNERE (FR)

KILICASLAN - NEVESER

G2 kg,

2.)5.800 ¢
2)1.160 ¢
Siklet Jokey

58 N.KANDUR

58 T.ADISEN

58 AKADIR ALTINOZ

58 H.KAYA

56,5 EKURT

58 S.AKDI

58 MGCILGIN

56,5 E.CANKILIC

58 Y.ATCI

58 S.OKUMUS

58 AATCI

3)2.900 &
3.580 &

Sahip
G KARABUCAK

S SOZERI

E OZBILEN
s OzizviR
H ADALI

L ATMAN

Y SARIKAYA
ETALAY

| CLARKE

G OzOGUL

N. AKUYUMCIYAN

3000 Gim

Antrendrii

istanbul Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

4)1450 ¢

4)290 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck.

3.0998 375

3.10.30

3.11.02

3.11.94

3.12.06

3.12.74

3.12.94

3.14.26

3.15.54

3.20.38

3.20.39

1

2

10

11

HP



